VolitionTM VF-45TM
Singlemode Socket and Patch Cords
Features
• Plug to socket design (no adapter needed)
• Small size duplex interconnect
• V-groove alignment with injection-moulded parts
• RJ45 style latch
• Socket - 3-piece snap together assembly

VF-45 Duplex Plug
SC Connectors
Ordering Information Ref.-No.
VF-45 to VF-45 Patch Cords 1 m, PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L1
1.5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L1.5
2 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L2
3 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L3
5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L5
6 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L6
8 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L8
15 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-V9L15
30 m PU: 1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-V9L30
VF-45 to ST Patch Cords 1 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L1
1.5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L1.5
2 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L2
3 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L3
5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L5
6 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L6
8 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L8
15 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-T9L15
30 m PU: 1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-T9L30
VF-45 to SC Patch Cords 1 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L1
1.5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L1.5
2 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L2
3 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L3
5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L5
6 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L6
8 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L8
15 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-C9L15
30 m PU: 1 ea/ca. MOQ: 1 ea VOL-C9L30
VF-45 to MT-RJ Patch Cords 1 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L1
2 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L2
3 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L3
5 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L5
6 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L6
8 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L8
10 m PU: 12 ea/ca. MOQ: 12 ea VOL-M9L10
Important Notice
3M does not accept reponsibility or liability, direct or consequential arising from reliance upon
any information provided and the user should determine the suitability of the products for their
intended use. Nothing in this statement will be deemed to exclude or restrict 3M´s liability for